
JW3762A - MALE
135mm

JW3763A - FEMALE
135mm

FUSION SERIES
BASEBALL 1 SIZE

7

CYBER SERIES

RGL260D
155mm

RGL260C
140mm

RGL260B
120mm

BASKETBALL 4 SIZES

RGL260A
100mm

TGS20277
 140mm

NEW &
IMPROVED 

BASEBALL / SOFTBALL / BASKETBALL

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

GREATVALUE 

RLC262B
155mm

RLC262A
135mm

GREATVALUE 
AUSTRALIAN

DESIGNED
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8

TYPHOON SERIES

NEW 

BACK VIEW

RGL360A
160mm

RGL360B
200mm

RGL360C
255mm

RGL360D
305mm

BASKETBALL 4 SIZES

OUTSTANDING

NEW & EXCLUSIVE

DESIGN
NEW 



9

BA
SK

ET
BA

LL
35160A
130mm

35160B
150mm

35160C
180mm

35161C
180mm

35161B
150mm

35161A
130mm

35160D
205mm

35161D
205mm

BASKETBALL 4 SIZES

BASKETBALL 4 SIZES

NITRO SERIES
AUSTRALIAN

DESIGNED

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

NITRO SERIES

B
A

S
K

E
T

B
A

L
L

9

NEW 
BASKETBALL 2 SIZES

 ASTRA SERIES
AUSTRALIAN

DESIGNED

RFS460B
160mm

RFS460A
135mm
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10

B
A

S
K

E
T

B
A

L
L

EF060A
190mm

EF060B
210mm

EF060C
230mm

EF060D
270mm

EF060E
310mm

DELTA SERIES

RLC460C
160mm

RLC460B
140mm

RLC460A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
BASKETBALL 3 SIZES

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

BASKETBALL 5 SIZES

RGL160C
180mm

RGL160B
165mm

RGL160A
140mm

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES
KONA SERIES
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BA
SK

ET
BA

LL

JW9960C
150mm

JW9960B
130mm

JW9960A
110mm

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES
 RENO SERIES

 DYNA SERIES

JW9860C
180mm

JW9860B
160mm

JW9860A
140mm

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES

B
A

S
K

E
T

B
A

L
L

11

NEW 

 BLAZE SERIES

JW1860B
180mm

BASKETBALL 2 SIZES

JW1860A
155mm
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  TAZA SERIES

16761A
150mm

16761B
180mm

16761C
210mm

16761D
250mm

16761E
300mm

16760A
150mm

16760B
180mm

16760D
250mm

16760E
300mm

16761F
350mm

FEMALE

16760C
210mm

16760F
350mm

6
SIZES

6SIZES

MALE
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BA
SK

ET
BA

LL
JW7660C
200mm

JW7660B
175mm

JW7660A
150mm

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES

JW7661C
200mm

JW7661B
175mm

JW7661A
150mm

STINGER SERIES

RLC860C
155mm

RLC860B
130mm

RLC860A
100mm

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES

SOLAR SERIES
B

A
S

K
E

T
B

A
L

L

13

STINGER SERIES

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

FEMALE

JW7760A
125mm

REDUCED
PRICES 
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14

B
A

S
K

E
T

B
A

L
L

JW3760A
135mm

JW3760B
155mm

JW3760C
175mm

JW3761C
175mm

JW3761B
155mm

JW3761A
135mm

FUSION SERIES

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES

FEMALE

GREAT
VALUE 

16560C
150mm

16560B
125mm

16560A
100mm

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES
 HAWK SERIES

FUSION SERIES

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED



15

BA
SK

ET
BA

LL

RLC864C
155mm

RLC864B
130mm

RLC864A
100mm

CRICKET 3 SIZES

SOLAR SERIES

C
R

IC
K

E
T / B

A
S

K
E

TB
A

LL

15

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

BF560B
230mm

BF560A
175mm

 ATOMIC SERIES
BASKETBALL 2 SIZES

BASKETBALL 3 SIZES

JW7260A
155mm

JW7260B
180mm

JW7260C
200mm

VOLT SERIES




